2° Campeonato Iberoamericano Sub-18 - Luque (PAR) 19/20-07-2025

Prueba

400 m

400 m

1.500 m

3.000 m

100 m vallas

100 m vallas

400 m vallas

400 m vallas

2.000 m Obstaculos
Triple

Peso

Disco

Jabalina

10.000 m Marcha

100 m

100 m

3.000 m

100 m vallas

100 m vallas

400 m vallas

400 m vallas

2.000 m Obstaculos
Pértiga

Nombre

ALEJANDRO MORANTE MARTIN
ALEJANDRO MORANTE MARTIN

SERGIO GRANADO LOPEZ

GUILLEM CUARTERO SANS

MARCOS BAUTISTA GARCIA

MARCOS BAUTISTA GARCIA

MIGUEL MARTINEZ-GUISASOLA MORAN
MIGUEL MARTINEZ-GUISASOLA MORAN
BIEL VIVACQUA COTANDA

NICOLAS STANISLAS GUERRA CHAVES

Aiio Nac.

2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008

Club

CA Nou Barris

CA Nou Barris

DELSUR Coop La Palma

FC Barcelona

Facsa - Playas de Castellén
Facsa - Playas de Castellén
Atletica Avilesina

Atletica Avilesina

Facsa - Playas de Castelldn
Atletismo Alcorcon

(14.84/+2,4 - 14.17/+0, - 14.10/+3,0 - 15.25/+0,9 - 15.01/+1,9 - 15.27/+1,5)

YERAY ROYUELA OBESO

(16.02 - 15.52 - 16.75 - 16.67 - 16.20 - 16.13)
YERAY ROYUELA OBESO

(54.18 - 52.33 - 50.69 - 53.77 - 54.53 - 52.72)
ALEX CESAR RUIZ

(54.21-53.31-55.26 - x - 57.48 - 62.21)
MARC SUAREZ PIZA

NAIALA PEDRO PEREZ

NAIALA PEDRO PEREZ

SABELA CASTELO LOPEZ

IRAIA VICENTE UGIAGBE

IRAIA VICENTE UGIAGBE

TERESINHA NATER MENDES

TERESINHA NATER MENDES

EMEKU PANIAGUA RODRIGUEZ

ALBA BENITO RODRIGUEZ
(3.40-2/4.60-1/3.71-1/ 3.85-1 / 3.96-xxx)

2008

2008

2008

2009

2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009

Puentecillas Palencia

Puentecillas Palencia

AA Mazi

CA Igualada

Atletismo Alcorcon
Atletismo Alcorcon
Ourense Atletismo
Bilbao Atletismo
Bilbao Atletismo
A.D. Marathon
A.D. Marathon

CA Pino

FC Barcelona

Fed.T

CAT
CAT
AND
CAT
CVA
CVA
AST
AST
CVA
MAD

CSL

CSL

GAL

CAT

MAD
MAD
GAL
PVA
PVA
MAD
MAD
GAL
CAT

Marca

48.91

48.07

3:55.37
8:42.45

14.12

13.86 2,3
53.13

54.08

5:58.34

15.27 1,5

16.75

54.53

62.21

43:59.17

11.94 1,3
11.97 0,9
9:40.04

14.18 -0,8
13.80 0,8
1:04.09

1:01.49

6:45.93

3.85

Puesto

2e2

2el

3el

le2

lel

2e2

Fecha

19/07/2025
19/07/2025
19/07/2025
20/07/2025
19/07/2025
19/07/2025
20/07/2025
20/07/2025
19/07/2025
20/07/2025

20/07/2025

19/07/2025

19/07/2025

20/07/2025

19/07/2025
20/07/2025
20/07/2025
19/07/2025
19/07/2025
20/07/2025
20/07/2025
19/07/2025
20/07/2025



Longitud

Triple

Peso

Disco

5.000 m Marcha

GIFT OKUNROBO OSARO 2009
(x-5.77/+0,9 - 6.22/+0,5 - 5.83/+1,1 - x - X)

GIFT OKUNROBO OSARO 2009
(12.77/+1,4 - 12.94/+1,6 - 13.25/+0,4 - 12.41/+1,2 - x - 12.97/+1,3)
ELSA PARRILLA MORENO 2008
(13.36-14.02 - x- 14.11 - 14.74 - x)

ARIELLE ANTOINETTE NGOLE SEUWO 2008
(37.77 - 38.48 - 43.82 - 42.46 - 40.15 - X)

ICIA ARES BETANZOS 2008

Valdizarbe-GANA

Valdizarbe-GANA

Trotasierra Hornachuelos

Artunduaga

Ourense Atletismo

NAV

NAV

AND

PVA

GAL

6.22

13.25

14.74

43.82

23:27.46

0,5

0,4

19/07/2025

20/07/2025

19/07/2025

19/07/2025

19/07/2025



